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ORARI | TUTORIATIT / VITI AKADEMIK 2022-2023/ SEMESTRI | DYTE

DEPARTAMENTI NR.

GRUPI MESIMOR

TUTOR

ZYRA/SALLA

1 |FIN101 Joana Shima, MSc joana.shima@uet.edu.al E Hene 11:00-12.00  |B414
2 |FIN201 Dr. Teuta Cerpja teuta.cerpja@uet.edu.al E Hene 11:00-12:00 B414
Ekonomiks dhe 3 |FIN202 Emirgena Nikolli, doktorante  |emirgena.nikolli@uet.edu.al E marté 11:00-12:.00  |B414
Financé 4 IFIN301 Tatjana Mocka, CFA cand tatjana.mocka@uet.edu.al E Hene 14 00-15 00 B414
5 |FIN302 Anida Osmanagiq, MSc anida.osmanagiq@uet.edu.al E Hene 15:00-16:00 B414
6 |FN101 Dr. Elona Shehu elona.shehu@uet.edu.al E marté 15:00-16:00 B411
MB202
1 |BI101 Kreshnik Bello kreshnik.bello@uet.edu.al E marté 15:00-16:00  {B411
BI201
2 |MB302 Aurela Braholli aurela.braholli@uet.edu.al E marté 13:00-14:00 B414
3 |MB301 Ani Mbrica ani.mbrica@uet.edu.al E merkure 12:00-13 00 B414
DPM101
: 4 \DPM201 Irina Canco irina.canco@uet.edu.al E hené 15:00-16:00 B414
Menaxhim dhe
Marketing i)
5 |MB201 Irini Goga irini.goga@uet.edu.al E marté 15:00-16:00 B414
6 mgg; Elida Boshnjaku elida.boshnjaku@uet.edu.al E héné 13.00-14.00  |B414
7 :sgggifgg Ina Keci ina.keci@uet.edu.al E héné 14:00-15:00 B414
8 miggmgf Mikel Qafa mikel.qafa@uet.edu.al E mérkure 16:00-17:00 B414
1 1J301 Dr.Sofjana Veliu sofjana.veliu@uet.edu.al E marté 13:00:14:00 B402
Shkenca Juridike 2 1J201 Dr. Andi Dura andi.dura@uet.edu.al E enjte 13.00-14.00 B502
3 1J101 PhD.Renata Kau renata.kau@uet.edu.al E marte 11:00-12:00 B502
Shkenca Sociale t& 1 ISHP101; SHP201  |Dr. Florjan Cullhaj florjan.cullhaj@uet.edu.al E héné 11:00-12:00  |B507
Aplikuara 2 |MN101; MN301 Dr. Blendi Lami blendi.lami@uet.edu.al E enjte 12.00-13.00  |B507
3 |MN201 Prof. Asoc. Enri Hide enri.hide@uet.edu.al E premte 15.00-16.00 B504
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272032 - 1202027 §

ORARI | TUTORIATIT / VITI AKADEMIK 2022-2023/ SEMESTRI | DYTE

DEPARTAMENTI NR. GRUPIMESIMOR TUTOR ZYRAISALLA
1 |KOM301 Erisela Marko erisela.marko@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 13:00-14.00 B506
Shkenca Humane . o o T
i 2 |KOM201 Dritan Idrizi dritan.idirizi@uet.edu.al E héné 15:00-16:00 B506
dhe Komunikim
3 |KOM101 Valbona Micka valbona.micka@uet.edu.al E héné 14:00-15:00  |B506
1 |EFS101 Msc. Marjo Shabanaj marjo.shabanaj@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 10:00-11:00  {B503
2 |EFS102 Msc. Gerti Metani gerti.metani@uet.edu.al E héné 14:00-15:00  |B503
3 |EFS201 Prof. Dr. Agron Cuka agron.cuka@uet.edu.al E héné 12:00-13:00 B503
. .. . 4 |EFS202 Msc. Marjo Shabanaj marjo.shabanaj@uet.edu.al E premte 12:00-13:00 B503
Psikologji Edukim " : :
dhe Sporte 5 |EFS301 Msc. Bora Sulka bora.sulka@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 11:00-12:00 B503
6 |EFS302 Msc. Dorjan Isufaj dorjan.isufaj@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 14:00-15.00 B503
7 |PSIK101 Dr. Brunilda Hoxhaj brunilda.hoxhaj@uet.edu.al E marté 13:00-14:00  {A107
8 |PSIK201 Dr. Briseida Andoni briseida.andoni@uet.edu.al E héné 12:00-13:00  |A206
9 |PSIK301 Dr. Dorina Xhani dorina.xhani@uet.edu.al E héné 13:00-14:00  |B503
1 228; Msc. Gejsi Tafa gejsi.tafa@uet.edu.al E enjte 12:00-13:00 C503
2 |AP201 Msc. Hamerald Agolli hamerald.agolli@uet.edu.al E enjte 11:00-12:00  |C503
3 |AP301 Msc. Gejsi Tafa gejsi.tafa@uet.edu.al E héné 11:00-12:00  {C503
s AM101
Arte t& Aplikuara | 1101 Msc. Kisti Bello kristi.bello@uet.edu.al E enjte 11:00-13:00  |B104
AM301
AS101
5 |AS201 Msc. Kristi Bello kristi.bello@uet.edu.al E premte 11:00-13:00 B104
AS301

Rektori
Prof. Dr. Tonin Gjyrgj
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1 :Eggg Aurora Binjaku aurora.binjaku@uet.edu.al E héné 12:00-13:00 B313
2 |INF102 Sofije Hoxha sofije.hoxha@uet.edu.al E marté 13:00-14:00 B315
3 |TI01 Ferdinant Maho ferdinant. maho@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 11:00-12:00 Zyrae T, A302
4 ]INF103 Irma Guga irma.guga@uet.edu.al E marté 15:00-16:00  |A304 S
5 |INF104 Malvina Niklekaj malvina.niklekaj@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 11:00-12:00 B313
6 |INF201 Xhentjan Beshiri xhentjan.beshiri@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 11:00-12:00 B315
Informatike dhe 7 |INF202 Gladiola Tigno gladiola.tigno@uet.edu.al E premte 14:00-15:00 B315
Teknologji 8 |INF301 Anxhela Ferhataj anxhela.ferhataj@uet.edu.al E héné 15:00-16:00 B313
9 |INF303 Gersi Mirashi gersi.mirashi@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 12:00-13:00  |ZyraeIT, A302
10 |T102 Gladiola Tigno gladiola.tigno@uet.edu.al E premte 14:00-15:00 B315
11 |TI201 Ardiana Topi ardiana.topi@uet.edu.al E marté 12:00-13:00 B409
12 |T1202 Teuta Xhindi teuta.xhindi@uet.edu.al E héné 15:00-16:00 B313
13 l;gg; Alda Osmeni alda.osmeni@uet.edu.al E premte 13:00-14:00 Salla Concilium
14 |IE101 Malvina Niklekaj malvina.niklekaj@uet.edu.al E héné 11:00-12:00 B313
1 |ARK101/102 Otjela Lubonja otjela.lubonja@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 15:00-16:00 B409
2 {ARK201/202 Gentian Kaprata gentian.kaparata@uet.edu.al E enjte 10:00-11:00 B316
3 |ARK301/302 Enkeleida Prifti enkeleida.prifti@uet.edu.al E héné 15:00-16:00 B315
4 1ARK401/402 Sabina Bollano sabina.bollano@uet.edu.al E héné 17:00-18:00 B316
lisHiiiieri dhe 5 |ARK501 Lida Miraj lida.miraj@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 14:00-15:00 B316
Arkitekturé 6 |INI101/102 Kreshnik Hakrama kreshnik.hakrama@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 16:00-17:00 B316
7 1INI201/202 Angjelin Shjefni angjelin.shtjefni@uet.edu.al E enjte 10:00-11:00 B316
8 1INI301/302 Hasimin Keci hasimin.keci@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 16:00-17:00 B313
9 |IND101 Silvana Sukaj silvana.sukaj@uet.edu.al E enjte 10:00-11:00 B316
10 :Eggg} Gazmir Hallaci gazmir.hallaci@uet.edu.al E mérkurée 12:00-13:00 B316

A
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ORARI'I TUTORIATIT / VITI AKADEMIK 2022-2023/ SEMESTRI | DYTE

DEPARTAMENTI . GRUPIMESIMOR TUTOR ZYRAISALLA
1 {IFM 101 Prof. Dr. Aleksander Dhima aleksander.dhima@uet.edu.al E héné 13:00-14:00 B201
2 {IFM102 Msc. Lindita Cipa lindita.cipa@uet.edu.al E héné 13:00-14:00 B201
3 {IFM 103 Msc. Kujtim Mulgeci kujtim.mulgeci@uet.edu.al E enjte 13:00-14:00 B201
4 {IFM 104 Msc Kristi Cela kristi.cela@uet.edu.al E marté 14:00-15:00 B201
5 1IFM 201 Dr. Ismet Nika ismet.nika@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 12:00-13:00 B201
6 |IFM 202 Dr. Dorina Dervishi dorina.dervishi@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 12:00-13:00 B412
Infermieri dhe 7 |IFM 203 Dr. Orjon Rroji orjon.rroji@uet.edu.al E enjte 12:00-13:00  |B201
Fizioterapi 8 |{IFM 204 Dr. Elvana Rista elvana.rista@uet.edu.al E premte 15:00-16:00 B201
9 {IFM 301 Prof. Asoc. Dr. Voltisa Lama voltisa.lama@uet.edu.al E héné 15:00-16:00 B301
10 |IFM 302 Msc. Kujtim Mulgeci kujtim.mulgeci@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 11:00-12:00 B201
11 {IFM 303 Msc. Armida Hida armida.hida@uet.edu.al E héné 15:00-16:00 B201
12 |FIZ101 Msc. Esida Hoxha esida.hoxha@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 15:00-16:00 B201
13 |FIZ 201 Msc. Lindita Cipa lindita.cipa@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 16:00-17:00 B201
14 {FIZ 301 Msc. Iva Rrugija iva.rrugia@uet.edu.al E héné 15:00-16:00 B202
IMZH101 . . . 10:00-11:00
1 IMZH102 Admir Jange admir.jance@uet.edu.al E héné 13:00-14:00 B412
Imazheri 2 |IMZH201 Sulejman Haxhi sulejman.haxhi@uet.edu.al E premte 16:00-17:00 B202
3 |IMZH202 Lumturi Mérkuri lumturi.merkuri@uet.edu.al E héné 16:00-17:00 B202
4 1IMZH301 Fluturim Nela fluturim.nela@uet.edu.al E mérkuré 13:00-14:00 B202




